
1 / 2

VBET League
2022/23 16th round, Match #126

Monday, 06.03.2023, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 3°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
99 Fernandes Alves Higor Gabriel
95 Traore Oula Abass
17 Kuzyk Denys
30 Silva Souza Guilherme
6 Alibekov Akhmed
14 Antonio Leonardo
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
77 Hryso Maksym
8 Svrznjak Ivijan

Substitutes
1 Yurchuk Valerii
34 Olkhovyi Illia
9 Remeniak Artur
18 Eseola Aderinsola
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
19 Mykhailiv Roman
26 Nykytiuk Roman
33 Mylchenko Artem
11 Buhai Vladyslav
10 Bohunov Iaroslav
4 Vovkun Artem
45 Sasovskyi Maksym

Coach
Dulub Oleh

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
25 Horin Oleh
33 Honchar Igor
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
7 Ghechev Mikhail
8 Buleza Andrii
73 Melnyk Oleksandr
32 Petko Serhii

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
31 Sava
2 Dmytruk Taras
5 Kravchuk Yurii
20 Holub Danylo
76 Shyshka Mykhailo
21 Palamar Ruslan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 16th round, Match #126
Monday, 06.03.2023, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 3°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
41' 73 Melnyk Oleksandr

30 Silva Souza Guilherme
10 Bohunov Iaroslav 46'

54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
26 Nykytiuk Roman 53'

77 Hryso Maksym
18 Eseola Aderinsola 53'

18 Eseola Aderinsola 54'

54' 33 Honchar Igor

8 Svrznjak Ivijan
9 Remeniak Artur 64'

14 Antonio Leonardo
33 Mylchenko Artem 69'

72' 7 Ghechev Mikhail
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

9 Remeniak Artur 77'

78' 32 Petko Serhii

80' 25 Horin Oleh
5 Kravchuk Yurii

80' 32 Petko Serhii
76 Shyshka Mykhailo

84' 33 Honchar Igor
20 Holub Danylo

84' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym
21 Palamar Ruslan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


